
SUP: férfi felnőtt
Tagok Egyesület

1 798 Márton Károly  18p 24mp

2 780 Soltész István  20p 7mp

3 783 Chlebovics András  20p 12mp

4 826 Csopaki Balázs  20p 20mp

5 900 Virág Endre  21p 16mp

6 448 Karnok Marcell  21p 46mp

7 659 Pető Ákos Zsolt  21p 51mp

8 791 Őri Zsolt  22p 19mp

9 787 Dóri Balázs  22p 20mp

10 683 Klemanovits Mark  22p 38mp

11 784 Vígh László  22p 52mp

12 776 Kovács András  22p 57mp

13 789 Sági Gábor  23p 12mp

14 493 Szerdahelyi Gábor  23p 46mp

15 669 Pihelevics Csaba  24p 13mp

16 682 Pregun Gyula  24p 19mp

17 885 Tóth Dávid  24p 37mp

18 691 Pető Zsolt  24p 41mp

19 100
9

Jantos Gábor  24p 49mp

20 690 Illés Roland  25p 9mp

21 243 Sadler Béla  25p 21mp
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SUP: férfi felnőtt
Tagok Egyesület

22 101
0

Seper Árpád  25p 23mp

23 888 Debreceni János  26p 8mp

24 790 Bakó Attila  26p 18mp

25 793 Horváth I. Gábor  26p 28mp

26 833 Storcz Botond  26p 36mp

27 668 Farkas Márk  26p 37mp

28 700 Kozmann György  26p 53mp

29 684 Kalocsai Csaba  27p 1mp

30 797 Kiss Péter  27p 5mp

31 692 Horváth Gergely  27p 27mp

32 686 Tímár Tamás  28p 23mp

33 829 Szabó Csaba  28p 28mp

34 774 Bezzeg Péter  28p 30mp

35 792 Solymos Tamás  28p 51mp

36 486 Minczér Zoltán  30p 58mp

37 779 Vladimir Markovic  31p 8mp

38 795 Balla László  31p 12mp

39 672 Sík Márton  31p 28mp

40 832 Merényi Ádám  31p 54mp

41 379 Nyeste Márton  32p 35mp

42 894 Horváth Gábor  34p 22mp
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SUP: férfi felnőtt
Tagok Egyesület

42 834 Pozsonyi Zsolt  34p 22mp

43 697 Rakovics András  34p 27mp

44 835 Schandl Gábor  34p 33mp

45 196 Kiss Tamás  34p 43mp

46 210 Egri Róbert  35p 5mp

47 694 Nagy Zoltán  36p 43mp

48 530 Köteles Gergő  39p 51mp

49 698 Gömze Attila  42p 44mp

50 771 Tóth Dávid  43p 40mp

51 680 Balogh László  44p 16mp

52 664 Gajdics Gyula  53p 14mp

53 831 Bödör Viktor  54p 58mp
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SUP: női felnőtt
Tagok Egyesület

1 775 Nagy Szilvia  28p 58mp

2 681 Bíró Teri  30p 48mp

3 560 Horváthné Vass Beatrix  30p 53mp

4 786 Madar Veronika  31p 51mp

5 887 Jenei Virág  33p 21mp

6 773 Rázga Judit  34p 31mp

7 673 Szabó Gabriella  34p 47mp

8 696 Dömötör Alexandra  35p 30mp

9 794 Marschall Éva  37p 10mp

10 796 Antal Katalin  38p 41mp

11 825 Somogyi-Kiss Rita  40p 27mp

12 101
8

Németvölgyi Emese Rita  40p 53mp

13 788 Gergelyfi Tímea  42p 0mp

14 699 Pócsi Szabina  42p 3mp

15 687 Kiss Katalin  42p 15mp

16 824 Rozman Renáta  42p 46mp

17 785 Várszegi Zsuzsa  43p 9mp

18 772 Dr. Kurucz Gréta  43p 57mp

19 554 Molnár Gréta  43p 59mp

20 693 Kishazi Anna  44p 29mp

21 800 Szilágyi Katalin  45p 11mp

2025. 05. 09. - Oldal 4/11



SUP: női felnőtt
Tagok Egyesület

22 778 Popovics Evelin  45p 18mp

23 678 Szederkényi Zita  47p 13mp

24 471 Reinhardt Vivien  47p 53mp

25 674 Baranyai Renáta  48p 18mp

26 539 Palócz Zsóka  48p 24mp

27 782 Somogyi Szandra  49p 46mp

28 781 Sápi Zsuzsanna  51p 42mp

29 830 Kasziba Melinda  55p 23mp

30 827 Barbaluk Edina  55p 30mp

31 828 Kocsis Ágnes  55p 46mp

32 174 Párkányi Sára  1ó 0p 31mp
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SUP: 18 év alatti
Tagok Egyesület

1 689 Párkányi Panna  42p 26mp

2 221 Zsoldos Rebeka  1ó 0p 43mp
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Összesítés: SUP
Tagok Egyesület

1 798 Márton Károly  18p 24mp

2 780 Soltész István  20p 7mp

3 783 Chlebovics András  20p 12mp

4 826 Csopaki Balázs  20p 20mp

5 900 Virág Endre  21p 16mp

6 448 Karnok Marcell  21p 46mp

7 659 Pető Ákos Zsolt  21p 51mp

8 791 Őri Zsolt  22p 19mp

9 787 Dóri Balázs  22p 20mp

10 683 Klemanovits Mark  22p 38mp

11 784 Vígh László  22p 52mp

12 776 Kovács András  22p 57mp

13 789 Sági Gábor  23p 12mp

14 493 Szerdahelyi Gábor  23p 46mp

15 669 Pihelevics Csaba  24p 13mp

16 682 Pregun Gyula  24p 19mp

17 885 Tóth Dávid  24p 37mp

18 691 Pető Zsolt  24p 41mp

19 100
9

Jantos Gábor  24p 49mp

20 690 Illés Roland  25p 9mp

21 243 Sadler Béla  25p 21mp
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Összesítés: SUP
Tagok Egyesület

22 101
0

Seper Árpád  25p 23mp

23 888 Debreceni János  26p 8mp

24 790 Bakó Attila  26p 18mp

25 793 Horváth I. Gábor  26p 28mp

26 833 Storcz Botond  26p 36mp

27 668 Farkas Márk  26p 37mp

28 700 Kozmann György  26p 53mp

29 684 Kalocsai Csaba  27p 1mp

30 797 Kiss Péter  27p 5mp

31 692 Horváth Gergely  27p 27mp

32 686 Tímár Tamás  28p 23mp

33 829 Szabó Csaba  28p 28mp

34 774 Bezzeg Péter  28p 30mp

35 792 Solymos Tamás  28p 51mp

36 775 Nagy Szilvia  28p 58mp

37 681 Bíró Teri  30p 48mp

38 560 Horváthné Vass Beatrix  30p 53mp

39 486 Minczér Zoltán  30p 58mp

40 779 Vladimir Markovic  31p 8mp

41 795 Balla László  31p 12mp

42 672 Sík Márton  31p 28mp
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Összesítés: SUP
Tagok Egyesület

43 786 Madar Veronika  31p 51mp

44 832 Merényi Ádám  31p 54mp

45 379 Nyeste Márton  32p 35mp

46 887 Jenei Virág  33p 21mp

47 894 Horváth Gábor  34p 22mp

47 834 Pozsonyi Zsolt  34p 22mp

48 697 Rakovics András  34p 27mp

49 773 Rázga Judit  34p 31mp

50 835 Schandl Gábor  34p 33mp

51 196 Kiss Tamás  34p 43mp

52 673 Szabó Gabriella  34p 47mp

53 210 Egri Róbert  35p 5mp

54 696 Dömötör Alexandra  35p 30mp

55 694 Nagy Zoltán  36p 43mp

56 794 Marschall Éva  37p 10mp

57 796 Antal Katalin  38p 41mp

58 530 Köteles Gergő  39p 51mp

59 825 Somogyi-Kiss Rita  40p 27mp

60 101
8

Németvölgyi Emese Rita  40p 53mp

61 788 Gergelyfi Tímea  42p 0mp

62 699 Pócsi Szabina  42p 3mp
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Összesítés: SUP
Tagok Egyesület

63 687 Kiss Katalin  42p 15mp

64 689 Párkányi Panna  42p 26mp

65 698 Gömze Attila  42p 44mp

66 824 Rozman Renáta  42p 46mp

67 785 Várszegi Zsuzsa  43p 9mp

68 771 Tóth Dávid  43p 40mp

69 772 Dr. Kurucz Gréta  43p 57mp

70 554 Molnár Gréta  43p 59mp

71 680 Balogh László  44p 16mp

72 693 Kishazi Anna  44p 29mp

73 800 Szilágyi Katalin  45p 11mp

74 778 Popovics Evelin  45p 18mp

75 678 Szederkényi Zita  47p 13mp

76 471 Reinhardt Vivien  47p 53mp

77 674 Baranyai Renáta  48p 18mp

78 539 Palócz Zsóka  48p 24mp

79 782 Somogyi Szandra  49p 46mp

80 781 Sápi Zsuzsanna  51p 42mp

81 664 Gajdics Gyula  53p 14mp

82 831 Bödör Viktor  54p 58mp

83 830 Kasziba Melinda  55p 23mp
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Összesítés: SUP
Tagok Egyesület

84 827 Barbaluk Edina  55p 30mp

85 828 Kocsis Ágnes  55p 46mp

86 174 Párkányi Sára  1ó 0p 31mp

87 221 Zsoldos Rebeka  1ó 0p 43mp
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